



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 44 of 2025

GITESH DEWANGAN *versus* THE GENERAL MANAGER

Order Sheet

05/03/2025	Mr. Govind Dewangan, Advocate for the petitioner. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF by ordinary as well as registered mode. Call for the record. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ajinkya	