



CGHC010084582025

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPL No. 44 of 2025****GITESH DEWANGAN *versus* THE GENERAL MANAGER****Order Sheet**

25.08.2026	Mr. Rupendra Dewangan, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Diwesh Kumar, counsel for respondent. Mr. Dewangan prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file rejoinder. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	